PADGS - Official Bid Tab

Project Name: Thaddeus Steven College - Additional Roof Wc
Bids Submitted: 3/15/2024 & Rebid 4/5/2024 Updated: 4/12/2024

Description

Company Name

Bid Package Name: DGS C-417-0052 P1.1 (4 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Mid-State Roofing & Coating, Inc.

Detwiler Roofing, LLC
D.A. Nolt, Inc.

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Mid-State Roofing & Coating, Inc.

Detwiler Roofing, LLC
D.A. Nolt, Inc.

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0417-0052 P1.2 REBID (5 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (5 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Detwiler Roofing, LLC

WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech
EngiNeering LimiTed)

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP

JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0417-0052 P1.4 REBID (6 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc.
DK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
Detwiler Roofing, LLC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION

CORP

WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech
EngiNeering LimiTed)

JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVECES

Quote (Total Cost)

1,748,611.00

1,880,000.00
3,563,629.00

1,995,123.00

2,130,000.00
3,753,946.00

121,000.00
137,871.00

188,962.00
441,000.00
810,000.00

43,176.00
49,800.00
119,000.00
131,000.00

137,787.00

290,000.00

Rejected

Withdrawn

SDB / VBE
Participati
on
Submissio
n rejected
as
nonrespo
nsive

SDB / VBE
Participati
on
Submissio
n rejected
as
nonrespo
nsive




	Table 1

